
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Tuesday 2/13/2024 Justin Garza HS Riverside Var / JV 2:00

Tuesday 2/20/2024 Bullard Riverside Var / JV 2:00

Thursday 2/29/2024 Lemoore Tournament Lemoore GC Varsity / JV 10:00am

Tuesday 3/5/2024 San Jauquin Memorial Sunnyside JV 2:00

Thursday 3/7/2024 Clovis High Ridgecreek JV

2:00 

release 

time 

11:00

Monday 3/11/2024 Coastal Exravaganza Hunter Ranch JV 8:00

Thursday 3/14/2024 Clovis West Dragon Fly JV 2:30

Tuesday 3/19/2024 Clovis North Dragon Fly JV 2:00

Spring Break 3/25 - 3/28 Len Ross Airways Varsity / JV 10:00

Wednesday 4/3/2024 Clovis North Dragon Fly JV 2:00

Thursday 4/4/2024 Clovis West Airways JV 2:00

Tuesday 4/9/2024 TRAC Championship TBA JV 10:00

Director of Sport : Steve Kidd

rev 3/6/24

BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL

Boys  JV GOLF SCHEDULE 2023-2024

All release times are 12:06 unless otherwise noted

Coach: Rich Contreras


